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Od:
Odesláno:
Komu:
Předmět:

Confirmation of FAPAS sales order

Thank you for using our interactive website. Your order is being processed. Please note:

Orders for QC materials are usually sent out within 2 working days but those containing
temperature-sensitive items are sometimes delayed by up to two days if the order is received
towards the end of the week. This is to prevent them becoming unstable over the weekend
period due to the unsuitable storage conditions of a courier delivery depot.
Orders for proficiency tests will not be shipped until the advertised day of dispatch.•

Your Fapas order reference number is: PT-39847
Your purchase order number is 0463/2025

Your order details are as follows:

FCNV2-FRU47 (21149)x1
Carriage
FCMF13-CCP32 (22243) xt
Carriage

-„.FCCP5-AFE2 (30168) x 1
Carriage
FCNC1-MRP13(01183)x1
Carriage
FCMA1-DRY14(04567)x1
Carriage
FCAL17-CCP49 (27446) x 1
Carriage

262.00
72.00

324.00
35.00

253.00
35.00

252.00
35.00

248.00
35.00

267.00
0.00

GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

Phytosanitary / Customs Certificates 0.00 GBP

Sub Total
Discount Applied
Net Total
VAT

1,818.00 GBP
0.00 GBP

1,818.00 GBP
0.00 GBP
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