Od:
Odesláno:
Komu:
Předmět:

## Confirmation of FAPAS sales order

Thank you for using our interactive website. Your order is being processed. Please note:

- Orders for QC materials are usually sent out within 2 working days but those containing temperature-sensitive items are sometimes delayed by up to two days if the order is received towards the end of the week. This is to prevent them becoming unstable over the weekend period due to the unsuitable storage conditions of a courier delivery depot.
- Orders for proficiency tests will not be shipped until the advertised day of dispatch.

Your Fapas order reference number is: PT-39847 Your purchase order number is 0463/2025

Your order details are as follows:

F	CNV2-FRU47 (21149) x 1	262.00	GBP	
С	arriage	72.00	GBP	
F	CMF13-CCP32 (22243) x 1	324.00	GBP	
C	arriage	35.00	GBP	
FCCP5-AFE2 (30168) x 1		253.00	GBP	
C	arriage	35.00	GBP	
FC	CNC1-MRP13 (01183) x 1	252.00	GBP	
C	arriage	35.00	GBP	
FC	CMA1-DRY14 (04567) x 1	248.00	GBP	
Ca	arriage	35.00	GBP	
FC	CAL17-CCP49 (27446) x 1	267.00	GBP	
Ca	arriage	0.00	GBP	
Ph	nytosanitary / Customs Certificates	0.00	GBP	
Sı	ıb Total	1,818.00	GBP	
Di	scount Applied	0.00	GBP	
Ne	et Total	1,818.00	GBP	
VA	AT	0.00	GBP	